
Practice & Games Calendar

Season 2019-2020 Update: 12/10/2019

08/09/2019 - 30/04/2020

2019 PUCKERS & COOL PUCKERS AWAY GAMES AND COMMENTS

Public & School 

Holidays

SEPTEMBER Week 36 Monday 02/09/2019

Tuesday 03/09/2019 Puckers: 12 Games (6 x Home + 6 x Away)

Wednesday 04/09/2019 CPuckers: 12 games (6 x Home + 6 x Away)

Thursday 05/09/2019

Friday 06/09/2019

Saturday 07/09/2019

Sunday 08/09/2019

Week 37 Monday 09/09/2019

Tuesday 10/09/2019 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 20:00 - 21:30

Wednesday 11/09/2019

Thursday 12/09/2019 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 20:15 - 21:30

Friday 13/09/2019 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 20:00 - 21:30

Official Start Saturday 14/09/2019 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 18:15 - 22:30 METZ VS TORNADO 17:30

Sunday 15/09/2019 Mix Tornado - Puckers - Nat. Team/ 21:15 - 22:30

Week 38 Monday 16/09/2019

Tuesday 17/09/2019 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 18/09/2019Wednesday 18/09/2019

Thursday 19/09/2019 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 20/09/2019

Saturday 21/09/2019 Luxembourg A Puckers VS Amneville @ 20:15 - 22:30

Sunday 22/09/2019 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Week 39 Monday 23/09/2019

Tuesday 24/09/2019 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 25/09/2019

Thursday 26/09/2019 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 27/09/2019

Saturday 28/09/2019 TORNADO VS ASNIERES 19:00 -21:30 Late Ice / Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:30 - 22:30

Sunday 29/09/2019 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

OCTOBER Week 40 Monday 30/09/2019

Tuesday 01/10/2019 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 02/10/2019

Thursday 03/10/2019 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 04/10/2019

Saturday 05/10/2019 Luxembourg A VS Luxembourg B @ 20:15 - 22:30 Luxembourg B VS Luxembourg A @ 20:15 - 22:30

Sunday 06/10/2019 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Week 41 Monday 07/10/2019

Tuesday 08/10/2019 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 09/10/2019

Thursday 10/10/2019 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30Thursday 10/10/2019 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 11/10/2019

Saturday 12/10/2019 TORNADO VS DIJON 19:00 -21:30 Late Ice / Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:30 - 22:30

Sunday 13/10/2019 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30 Strasbourg A VS Luxembourg B @18:00

Week 42 Monday 14/10/2019

Tuesday 15/10/2019 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 16/10/2019

Thursday 17/10/2019 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 18/10/2019

Saturday 19/10/2019 Luxembourg A VS Belfort @ 18:15 - 22:30 GARGES VS TORNADO 20:15

Sunday 20/10/2019 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Week 43 Monday 21/10/2019

Tuesday 22/10/2019 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 23/10/2019

Thursday 24/10/2019 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 25/10/2019

Saturday 26/10/2019 TORNADO VS COMPIEGNE 19:00 -21:30 Late Ice / Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:30 - 22:30 ALL SAINTS

Sunday 27/10/2019 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30 26/10 - 03/11

Week 44 Monday 28/10/2019

Tuesday 29/10/2019 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 30/10/2019

NOVEMBER Thursday 31/10/2019 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 01/11/2019 ICERINK CLOSED

Saturday 02/11/2019 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 18:15 - 22:30 CERGY VS TORNADO 20:30

Cours table de 

marque

Saturday 02/11/2019 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 18:15 - 22:30 CERGY VS TORNADO 20:30

Sunday 03/11/2019 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30 Epinal VS Luxembourg A @ 12:00

Week 45 Monday 04/11/2019

Tuesday 05/11/2019 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 06/11/2019

Thursday 07/11/2019 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 08/11/2019 Olympic Qualifier

Saturday 09/11/2019 Olympic Qualifier

Sunday 10/11/2019 Olympic Qualifier Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Week 46 Monday 11/11/2019

Tuesday 12/11/2019 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 13/11/2019

Thursday 14/11/2019 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 15/11/2019

Saturday 16/11/2019 TORNADO VS REIMS 19:00 -21:30 Late Ice / Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:30 - 22:30

Sunday 17/11/2019 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30 Strasbourg B VS Luxembourg A @ 18:00

Week 47 Monday 18/11/2019

Tuesday 19/11/2019 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 20/11/2019

Thursday 21/11/2019 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 22/11/2019

Saturday 23/11/2019 Luxembourg B VS Strasbourg B @ 20:15 - 22:30

Sunday 24/11/2019 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30Sunday 24/11/2019 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30



Week 48 Monday 25/11/2019

Tuesday 26/11/2019 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 27/11/2019

Thursday 28/11/2019 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 29/11/2019

DECEMBER Saturday 30/11/2019 TORNADO VS METZ 19:00 -21:30 Late Ice / Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:30 - 22:30

Sunday 01/12/2019 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Week 49 Monday 02/12/2019

Tuesday 03/12/2019 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 04/12/2019

Thursday 05/12/2019 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 06/12/2019 St Niclas

Saturday 07/12/2019 Luxembourg A VS Strasbourg A @ 18:15 - 22:30 COMPIEGNE VS TORNADO 20:30

Sunday 08/12/2019 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30 Epinal VS Luxembourg B @ 12:00

Week 50 Monday 09/12/2019

Tuesday 10/12/2019 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 11/12/2019

Thursday 12/12/2019 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 13/12/2019

Saturday 14/12/2019 Luxembourg B VS Amneville @ 18:15 - 22:30 ASNIERES VS TORNADO 20:30

Sunday 15/12/2019 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Week 51 Monday 16/12/2019

Tuesday 17/12/2019 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Week 51 Monday 16/12/2019

Tuesday 17/12/2019 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 18/12/2019

Thursday 19/12/2019 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 20/12/2019

Saturday 21/12/2019 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 20:15 - 22:30 X-Mas

Sunday 22/12/2019 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30 21/12 - 05/01

Week 52 Monday 23/12/2019

Tuesday 24/12/2019 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 25/12/2019 ICERINK CLOSED

Thursday 26/12/2019 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 27/12/2019

Saturday 28/12/2019 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 20:15 - 22:30

Sunday 29/12/2019 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30



2019
Practice & Games Calendar

Week 01 Monday 30/12/2019

JANUARY Tuesday 31/12/2019 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 01/01/2020 ICERINK CLOSED

Thursday 02/01/2020 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 03/01/2020

Saturday 04/01/2020 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 18:15 - 22:30 DIJON VS TORNADO 20:15

Sunday 05/01/2020 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Week 02 Monday 06/01/2020

Tuesday 07/01/2020 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 08/01/2020

Thursday 09/01/2020 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 10/01/2020

Saturday 11/01/2020 TORNADO VS GARGES 19:00 -21:30 Late Ice / Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:30 - 22:30

Sunday 12/01/2020 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30 Amneville VS Luxembourg A @ 18:00

Week 03 Monday 13/01/2020

Tuesday 14/01/2020 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 15/01/2020

Thursday 16/01/2020 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 17/01/2020

Saturday 18/01/2020 Luxembourg B VS Strasbourg A @ 20:15 - 22:30Saturday 18/01/2020 Luxembourg B VS Strasbourg A @ 20:15 - 22:30

Sunday 19/01/2020 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Week 04 Monday 20/01/2020

Tuesday 21/01/2020 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 22/01/2020

Thursday 23/01/2020 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 24/01/2020

Saturday 25/01/2020 TORNADO VS CERGY 19:00 -21:30 Late Ice / Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:30 - 22:30

Sunday 26/01/2020 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Week 05 Monday 27/01/2020

Tuesday 28/01/2020 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 29/01/2020

Thursday 30/01/2020 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

FEBRUARY Friday 31/01/2020

Saturday 01/02/2020 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 18:15 - 22:30 REIMS VS TORNADO 18:40

Sunday 02/02/2020 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30 Strasbourg B VS Luxembourg B @ 18:00

Week 06 Monday 03/02/2020

Tuesday 04/02/2020 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 05/02/2020

Thursday 06/02/2020 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 07/02/2020

Saturday 08/02/2020 Luxembourg B VS Epinal @ 20:15 - 22:30

Sunday 09/02/2020 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30 Strasbourg A VS Luxembourg A @ 18:00

Week 07 Monday 10/02/2020

Tuesday 11/02/2020 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 12/02/2020

Thursday 13/02/2020 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 14/02/2020

Saturday 15/02/2020 Luxembourg B VS Luxembourg A @ 20:15 - 22:30 Luxembourg B VS Luxembourg A @ 20:15 - 22:30 CARNIVAL

Sunday 16/02/2020 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30 15/02 - 23/02

Week 08 Monday 17/02/2020

Tuesday 18/02/2020 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 19/02/2020

Thursday 20/02/2020 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 21/02/2020

Saturday 22/02/2020 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 20:15 - 22:30

Sunday 23/02/2020 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Week 09 Monday 24/02/2020

Tuesday 25/02/2020 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 26/02/2020

Thursday 27/02/2020 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

MARCH Friday 28/02/2020

Saturday 29/02/2020 Luxembourg B VS Belfort @ 20:15 - 22:30

Sunday 01/03/2020 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Week 10 Monday 02/03/2020

Tuesday 03/03/2020 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30Tuesday 03/03/2020 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 04/03/2020

Thursday 05/03/2020 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 06/03/2020

Saturday 07/03/2020 Luxembourg A VS Strasbourg B @ 20:15 - 22:30

Sunday 08/03/2020 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Week 11 Monday 09/03/2020

Tuesday 10/03/2020 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 11/03/2020

Thursday 12/03/2020 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 13/03/2020 COUPE DE PRINTEMPS

Saturday 14/03/2020 COUPE DE PRINTEMPS

Sunday 15/03/2020 COUPE DE PRINTEMPS

Week 12 Monday 16/03/2020

Tuesday 17/03/2020 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 18/03/2020

Thursday 19/03/2020 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 20/03/2020

Saturday 21/03/2020 Luxembourg A VS Epinal @ 20:15 - 22:30

Sunday 22/03/2020 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30 Belfort VS Luxembourg B @12:15

Prague's Barrel

12 - 15 March 

2020



Week 13 Monday 23/03/2020

Tuesday 24/03/2020 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 25/03/2020

Thursday 26/03/2020 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 27/03/2020

Saturday 28/03/2020 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 20:15 - 22:30

WHC Sunday 29/03/2020 WHC Belfort VS Luxembourg A @ 12:15

WHC Sunday 29/03/2020 WHC Amneville VS Luxembourg B @ 18:15

APRIL Week 14 Monday 30/03/2020

WHC Tuesday 31/03/2020 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

WHC Wednesday 01/04/2020

WHC Thursday 02/04/2020 NO ICE                                            Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

WHC Friday 03/04/2020

WHC Saturday 04/04/2020 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 20:15 - 22:30 EASTER Holidays

Sunday 05/04/2020 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30 04/04 - 19/04

Week 15 Monday 06/04/2020

Tuesday 07/04/2020 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 08/04/2020

Thursday 09/04/2020 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 10/04/2020

Saturday 11/04/2020 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 20:15 - 22:30

Sunday 12/04/2020 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Week 16 Monday 13/04/2020 ICERINK CLOSED

Tuesday 14/04/2020 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 15/04/2020

Thursday 16/04/2020 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 17/04/2020

Saturday 18/04/2020 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 20:15 - 22:30

WHC Sunday 19/04/2020 WHC

WHC Week 17 Monday 20/04/2020

WHC Tuesday 21/04/2020 Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

WHC Wednesday 22/04/2020

WHC Thursday 23/04/2020 NO ICE                                            Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

WHC Friday 24/04/2020

WHC Saturday 25/04/2020 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 20:15 - 22:30

Sunday 26/04/2020 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Week 18 Monday 27/04/2020

SEASON'S END Tuesday 28/04/2020 Puckers Nation  /  Ice 20:00 - 21:30

MAY Wednesday 29/04/2020

Thursday 30/04/2020 Die Hard / 6:00 - 8:00                 Cool Puckers  /  Ice 21:15 - 22:30

Friday 01/05/2020 END OF SEASON SEASON'S END

Saturday 02/05/2020

Sunday 03/05/2020


